Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at December 2017

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year 1-5 years >5-10 years >10 years
30.4 64.4 349.0 2441
15.8 95.9 210.8 2,698.7
2.0 60.3 48.6 1,510.7
13.8 10.8 19.2 818.6
0.0 0.0 206.7 0.0
0.0 24.8 36.3 369.4
7.6 90.1 45.2 0.0
0.0 0.0 8.9 0.0
0.0 179.5 1,618.7 4,343.7
53.8 429.9 2,232.6 7,286.5
0.5 4.3 22.1 721

Total

687.9
3,121.2
1,621.6

862.4

206.7

430.5

142.9

8.9
6,141.9
10,102.8

100.0




